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AQUACITY bowlingova liga 2019-2020 - 3. kolo

Meno hraca

Juraj Slavkovsky
Milan Suranovsky
Peter Spisiak
Maro$ Stancel
Jana Kickova

Michal Compel’
lvan Palubiak

Peter Uli¢ny
Peter Simko
Marcel Suster
Betka Kapralova
Tibor Kromka
Lubomir Vrabec
Romana Nyekiova

Ema Kromkova

Majka Jendru§akova

Juliana Konakova
Katka Buranska
Peter Lacud
Lucia Blaskova
Janka Kurucova
Zuzana Ontekova
Lenka Skokanova
Miroslav Gordiak
Zelonkova Maria
Iveta Orolinova
Luci kubcakova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Fire & Water team
Calamady
Calamady

1 Banan

Babinec

Fire & Water team
Fire & Water team
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1 Banan
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Kolky
453
296
137
134
373
373
371
493
369
239
347
225
326
212
316
314
314
208
304
301
180
264
258
245
234
207
188

Body
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
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1.0
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2.0
1.0
1.0
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Priemer
151.0000
148.0000
137.0000
134.0000
124.3333
124.3333
123.6667
123.2500
123.0000
119.5000
115.6667
112.5000
108.6667
106.0000
105.3333
104.6667
104.6667
104.0000
101.3333
100.3333

90.0000

88.0000

86.0000

81.6667

78.0000

69.0000

62.6667
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